

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE Nos.C.C.Nos.2254, 2255, 2257 & 2262 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	09.03.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> The respondents have yet to file counter-affidavits. Post on 20.04.2026. In the event of the counter-affidavits not being filed, the defaulting respondents shall be personally present before this Court. RRR,J TCDS,J KPV	